Blutspenden in 97999 Igersheim bis zum 21.07.2025

Mi
Di
Do
Mo
Mo

14.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

Bad Mergentheim 97980
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Neunkirchen
Zur Mihle 9

Bad Mergentheim / Markelsheim 97980
Turnhalle
Hauptstrale 2

GIEBELSTADT 97232
Grundschule
Schulstr. 1

GAUKONIGSHOFEN 97253
Mittelschule
Schulstr. 1

ROTTINGEN 97285
Grundschule
Schulstr. 5



